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!"#$*89+NOP>?QRBC SET!F"" &"%$&"%$&"%$&"%$

!"#$UVWXYZ[\BC TS]]DF]] '("!$'("!$'("!$'("!$

!"^_`abcd;ef+NBC !gT]F"" !")$!")$!")$!")$
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lm[n oU p/ %&q r s tf

!"#![ 8888#.&##.&##.&##.&#9999!!!!/12-/12-/12-/12- "%)'"*&*""%)'"*&*""%)'"*&*""%)'"*&*"
10#1[ u *v]"wxyz{|u}@B z{~�� 2312.00 !EE"�gF"!

10#3[ � %*8�� ,U������ 500.00 !EEG�gF"!

10#3[ ! "#$%&'()*+,-./ 012 200.00 !EED�gF"!

10#7[ 3 456$789:$7:;< =>?@ 200.00 !EE��gF"!

10#7[ A "BCDE FGHIJK 1000.00 !ED��gF"!

10#8[ � %*8�� ��,���OPtf 686.00 !EgEgSF"!
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10#9[ � bc��w� ���� 476.00 !E�!E"F"!

10#10[ B (LMNOPQ9RSTUVWXY< Z[\]^^ 10000.00 !D�!E"F"!

10#11[ � %*8�� ���� 50.00 !D�T!"F"!

10#11[ u *v� ¡¢£¤ 160.00 !D�"G"F"!

10#11[ u *v� ¡¥¦ 203.00 !DggSDF"!

10#11[ u *v§{�¨©ª8« 49.50 !DgD�DFG!

10#11[ u *v¬­®¯h@B 700.00 !Dg"�DFG!

10#11[ u *v°�±^²³´µ 276.00 !DDgT!FG!

10#12[ B 1_`a%b )*cc 250.00 !Dg"D!FG!

10#12[ B 45def7:8g6$7hg6$:#9:$7:;< ijkl 1900.00 !D��D!FG!

10#13[ � bc��w�¶C·%u}¸¹º »¼½�¾¿!TÀÁÂ 500.00 !g"SD!FG!

10#14[ 3 "Lmn7 o*Jp 200.00 !g"ED!FG!

10#14[ 3 45deq$$rs6$$:sq$7htt:$7:; o*Jp9uvwx 800.00 !g!SD!FG!

10#15[ 3 45def7:ytt:$7:; z{|} 1500.00 !gT�D!FG!

10#15[ 3 45de~���� ����� 401.05 !g]]DTFGE

10#15[ 3 45deq$7$s�$:�s$:�tt:$7:; )*���9��� 1401.00 !gSDD]FGE

10#15[ 3 45deq$#rq$#ytt:$7:; A,�� 400.00 !gG!D]FGE

10#15[ � bcÃÄ��w�ÅÆÇ ÈÉ 280.00 !gGSG]FGE

10#15[ u *vÊËÌÍ*8T"!!ÎÏÐ:&ÑÒ 3000.00 !gTSG]FGE

10#16[ � bcw���ÃÄÓ WXYg#gÑÑ!"#g 1039.40 !g]S�TF�E

10#16[ � *vÔqÕWXYgF!gÑ�F!gxB 214.40 !g]TDgFGE

10#16[ � *vÖ×��*8ØÙÚÛB 25.00 !g]TG]FGE

10#16[ � h&ijÜ""]ÝÜ""DÑT"!TÎ §{Þß 400.00 !g]EG]FGE

10#16[ � 45de�$:7t:$7:; �G��� 200.00 !g]gG]FGE
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10#16[ B 45de�$$�tt:$7:; ����� 200.00 !gS"G]FGE

10#16[ B 45de�$$7s�$$:tt:$77;�:$7#  ¡¢£ 800.00 !gSgG]FGE

10#17[ � %*8�� 25000.00 T"�gG]FGE

10#17[ � *vEàDàg#bcáâãäåæçf 971.00 T"gggTFGE

10#17[ � *vèéêëìWXYTF!ÑDFTíxB 851.14 T"g"]!FST

10#17[ � *vîïðñòóôòõif 620.00 T"DS!!FST

10#17[ � *vöËTÑE#÷ø#íùúB 2317.14 T"G"�SFTg

10#17[ u *vû!TD¢Èüýh&fÑT"!TÎ 1500.00 T"]G�SFTg

10#17[ u û!TDr*¢ÈüýfÑT"!TÎ¶/þº 1500.00 T"T"�SFTg

10#17[ B "BCDE ����� 100.00 T"T!�SFTg

10#18[ 3 ",-7$¤¥¦ FG§¨9©ª«¬ 2150.00 T"S]SSFTg

10#18[ A ",-¥¦�¤ )*­®¯°± 1075.00 T"GS!�FTg

10#19[ 3 45q$779:$7:;< ²³?)� 200.00 T"GE!�FTg

10#20[ � *v¶:ÿº!"g##$:& 200.00 T"GS!�FTg

10#20[ � *v!"!"##$:& 1750.00 T"]EE�FTg

10#20[ � *v¶:ÿº%&g##$:& 500.00 T"]!E�FTg

10#20[ � *v%&!"##$:& 1750.00 T"!S!�FTg

10#20[ � *v'(!"##$:& 1400.00 T"""!�FTg

10#20[ � *v¶:ÿº)"g##$:& 300.00 !��D!�FTg

10#20[ � *v)"!"##$:& 1750.00 !�D�E�FTg

10#20[ � *v��*+,���-./¶!Gqº 234.00 !�DD]GFTg

10#20[ � *v��*+,%&Gq01|!"2ï 120.00 !�DE!GFTg

10#20[ � *v��*+,)"³'(�q01|!"2ï 200.00 !�DS!GFTg

10#20[ � *v'(2ïiHCz�3 398.00 !�D"!DFTg

��]�����G��



10#20[ � *v!"KRx4G-BC 165.00 !�EgGTFTg

10#20[ � *vï5��+,OPr* 433.00 !�ES!�FTg

10#20[ � *vÌÍ!"##$:& 700.00 !�GD!�FTg

10#20[ � *vÌÍg##$:&¶:ÿº 100.00 !�GE!�FTg

10#20[ � *v67!"##$:& 700.00 !�S�!�FTg

10#20[ � *v67g##$:&¶:ÿº 100.00 !�Sg!�FTg

10#21[ 3 ",-7$¤¥¦ ´µ¶��· 2150.00 !�E�E�FTg

10#21[ � %u}xy@B68¶iH9v68@Bº u}iH 1156.00 !�g!TGFTg

10#21[ � bcw�D:ÅÆÇ! ;< 136.00 !�gTE!FTg

10#21[ � bcÃÄ¶T"ÝT!ÀÌÍOPº =<;t�� 250.00 !�gG!!FTg

10#21[ B 1_%b FG¸¹ 450.00 !�g�E!FTg

10#21[ B 45de�$77s�$7:tt:$77 t:$7:;gº»¼�;½¾d¿À ÁGÂÃ 2600.00 T"!GE!FTg

10#21[ Ä 458ÅÆ�tt:$7:; FGÇÈ£ 5000.00 T"EGE!FTg

10#22[ u *v>ò??j!:& 950.00 T"GE!!FTg

10#22[ u *v>òQ"j!:& 1500.00 T"S!!!FTg

10#22[ u *v>òï5j!:& 200.00 T"]�!!FTg

10#22[ u *v>òï"j!:& 500.00 T"]S!!FTg

10#22[ u *v>òï#j!:& 300.00 T"]!!!FTg

10#22[ ! h&ijû"�g$û"�TÑÑT"!TÎ É�Ê 3000.00 T"E!!!FTg

10#22[ B 45deq$$y9:$7:;<f$#$9:$7:;:$7# < oËÌÍºÎ­À 800.83 T"E�!TF!!

10#23[ � *v�WXY�#ÑT"!]%T#8%&2 3600.00 T"]]!TF!!

10#23[ Ä h&'¡Ü""SÑÑT"!TÎ �Ï, 200.00 T"]G!TF!!

10#24[ A 45de�$#$9:$7:;< ÐÑÒÓ 200.00 T"]D!TF!!

10#24[ A 45de�$:rÔ�$:yº:$7:;< ?*Õ 1200.00 T"S�!TF!!

��S�����G��



10#24[ � 45def$y#s$y�gf7$7tf7$�tt:$77; ({)j¶)*+º 5700.00 T!"E!TF!!

10#25[ 3 45de�$$h9:$7:;:$7# < ÂG?Ö­ 400.00 T!!"!TF!!

10#25[ � %E,u}¸¹-t¦./0�;�� 12ï3 6232.10 T!DTSSFT!

10#25[ � h&4"GTÑÑT"!TÎ5T"!]6 738 400.00 T!DESSFT!

10#25[ � *vQ"�#¦.+NOP9:¶;*S<º 1289.00 T!E]GGFT!

10#25[ � *v÷=!"#>��OP9: 370.00 T!G�gGFT!

10#25[ � *v÷=gà�#§{?@ABOP9: 2529.00 T!]SGEFT!

10#25[ � *v÷=g#!DCD+N9: 266.00 T!]!�"FT!

10#25[ � *v÷=g#EF+N9: 586.00 T!TE"SFT!

10#25[ � *v÷=�#WXY[\*+9: 4169.65 T"gS]SFGE

10#25[ � 1_%b`a ²³?)� 115.00 T"gGS�FGE

10#25[ B B×�Ø8WÙÚBYÛÜ 9710.00 !�gg]�FGE

10#26[ 3 "BCDE ÝÞÍß 2700.00 T"!G]�FGE

10#26[ � %GâH! �IJ 200.00 T"!D]�FGE

10#26[ ! "BCDE àËJá1_ 10000.00 T!!D]�FGE

10#26[ B "BCDE âã 100.00 T!!g]�FGE

10#27[ � %*8�� KL�M 800.00 T!TE]�FGE

10#28[ 3 45de�$#$º:$7:;À äåÉæ 600.00 T!]T]�FGE

10#28[ � 45deq$$8tt:$77;�:$7:; ��N#O 700.00 T!]�]�FGE

10#29[ 3 45de~���� )*çÏèé 201.90 T!S!S!FSE

10#29[ B 1_%b`aê �ëJáìíî 695.00 T!Sg]EFSE

10#30[ � 45de6$:7t:$7:; ïðñò 200.00 T!G"]EFSE

10#30[ B 45de6$7rtt:$7:; �ó 200.01 T!GT]EFSD

+,+,+,+, �gT�GFT� G!SEgFg] !"#!$%&'(!"#!$%&'(!"#!$%&'(!"#!$%&'(

��G�����G��



!" # $% &&'( )*+, -.+, /01,
10!1" - #$%&'()*+ 2324567 1201.00 16993.90
10!1" - ,-.*/012345 80.00 17073.90
10!1" - 67892:;77<=>?=2@A 119.00 17192.90
10!3" - BCDEFG'HI*/JKLMN OPQLRSTUVWX 100.00 17292.90
10!6" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 191.00 17483.90
10!6" - S,-.ghiXjklm 70.00 17553.90
10!7" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 44.00 17597.90
10!7" - YZ[Y]no9pqrst2345 adazheng1122(uvw) 200.00 17797.90
10!8" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 99.00 17896.90

10!10" - xyz!{|}~����D��*+$ 10000.00 7896.90
10!11" - BC[*/���� 9.00 7905.90
10!11" - BC[*/���� 1.00 7906.90
10!11" - YZ[Y]no9pqrst ����517(���) 100.00 8006.90
10!11" - YZ[Yno����9pq��1b[ZZ�}�f yafeichang 200.00 8206.90
10!11" - &�9prstb��f 100.00 8306.90
10!11" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 44.00 8350.90
10!11" - ������ 9¡¢��Fd£¤¥¦q %§¨© 1072.00 9422.90
10!12" - YZ[Y]no9pqrst 1000.00 10422.90
10!12" - ª«{©¬­® %§¨© 100.00 10522.90
10!12" - YZ[Y]no9pqrst 739.00 11261.90
10!13" - ¯&�bBC[fEFG shenhgh(°±) 300.00 11561.90
10!13" - BCDEFG tb_0878735STUVWX 255.00 11816.90
10!14" - BCDEFG OPQLRSTUVWX 300.00 12116.90
10!14" - ¯&�b²C[f*/���� 50.00 12166.90
10!14" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 12381.90
10!15" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 12596.90

!"#$!"#$!"#$!"#$2012%%%%10&'(&'(&'(&'())))****
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10!15" - YZ[Yno����9pq��1 1.00 12597.90
10!15" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 44.00 12641.90
10!15" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 288.00 12929.90
10!15" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 13019.90
10!16" - ¾�¿À_ ÁÂÃ(13516815933) 200.00 13219.90
10!16" - *HÄÅÆÇ °ÈÉ(mida20080901@126.com) 400.00 13619.90
10!16" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 13834.90
10!17" - ,-.ÊË�2345 160.00 13994.90
10!17" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 430.00 14424.90
10!17" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 430.00 14854.90
10!17" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 15069.90
10!17" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 15284.90
10!17" - YZ[Y]no9pqrst ÌÍgg(ÎÏÐ) 100.00 15384.90
10!17" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 15599.90
10!17" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 15814.90
10!18" - ¯&�bBC[fEFG 20.00 15834.90
10!18" - ¯&�bBC[fEFG 10.00 15844.90
10!18" - YZ[Yno����9pq��12345 50.00 15894.90
10!18" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 16109.90
10!19" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 90.00 16199.90
10!19" - YZ[Yno����9pq��1 10.00 16209.90
10!19" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 2150.00 18359.90
10!20" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 18574.90
10!20" - YZ[Yno����9pq��1 10.00 18584.90
10!20" - ¯&�b²C[f*/���� 10.00 18594.90
10!21" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 26.00 18620.90
10!21" - ¯&�b²C[f*/���� 20.00 18640.90
10!21" - ÑÒÓÔÕÖ×ØÙÚ2¹º[ 415.00 19055.90
10!21" - ÑÒÓÔÕÖ×ØÙÚ2345 57.00 19112.90



10!22" - YZ[Y]no9pqrst 7.00 19119.90
10!22" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 19334.90
10!22" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 99.00 19433.90
10!22" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 19523.90
10!22" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 44.00 19567.90
10!22" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 19657.90
10!22" - ÛYZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 19747.90
10!23" - YZ[Yno����9pq��1b[ZZ�}�f 100.00 19847.90
10!23" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 19937.90
10!23" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef¸Ü|Ý2345 76.00 20013.90
10!23" - Þßàáâã{ä %§+© 1000.00 21013.90
10!23" - ,-.*/012345 45.00 21058.90
10!24" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 21148.90
10!24" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 430.00 21578.90
10!24" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 430.00 22008.90
10!24" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 22223.90
10!24" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 430.00 22653.90
10!24" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 46.00 22699.90
10!24" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 22789.90
10!24" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 90.00 22879.90
10!25" - ,-.*/012345 183.00 23062.90
10!25" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 18.00 23080.90
10!25" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 26.00 23106.90
10!25" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 23321.90
10!25" - YZ[\]^_`ab��efbDt»¼½f45 180.00 23501.90
10!25" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 3600.00 27101.90
10!26" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 180.00 27281.90
10!26" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef345 43.00 27324.90
10!26" - ,-.*/01åæ12*/"ç2345 313.00 27637.90



10!26" - ¯&�b²C[f*/���� 50.00 27687.90
10!26" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef¸Ü|Ý2345 53.00 27740.90
10!26" - [\èéê[[èéêëìD2íîïÇ[ZZ� 99.20 27840.10
10!26" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef¸Ü|Ý2345 76.00 27916.10
10!26" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef¸Ü|Ý 28.00 27944.10
10!26" - ðñ¦ -10.00 27954.10
10!26" - ðñ¦ -1.00 27955.10
10!26" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 28170.10
10!27" - òmÆÇóôõö÷m2345 112.00 28282.10
10!27" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 180.00 28462.10
10!27" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 28677.10
10!27" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 28892.10
10!27" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef345 73.00 28965.10
10!27" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 28.00 28993.10
10!28" - ¯&�b²C[f*/���� 10.00 29003.10
10!28" - ¯&³E´µ[ZZl¶·¸¹º 215.00 29218.10
10!28" - YZ[\]^_`abcdefbDt»¼½f 90.00 29308.10
10!28" - øpùú2345 41.00 29349.10
10!29" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 28.00 29377.10
10!29" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 90.00 29467.10
10!29" - YZ[\]^_`ab��ef 90.00 29557.10
10!29" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 90.00 29647.10
10!29" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 26.00 29673.10
10!29" - YZ[\]^_`ab��efbDt»¼½f 90.00 29763.10
10!30" - YZ[\]^_`ab��efbDt»¼½f 180.00 29943.10
10!30" - ¯&�b²C[f*/���� 50.00 29993.10
10!31" - YZ[\]^_`ab��efbDt»¼½f 90.00 30083.10
10!31" - YZ[\]^_`ab��efbDt»¼½f 90.00 30173.10
10!31" - YZ[\]^_`abcdef 106.00 30279.10



10!31" - YZ[\]^_`ab��ef345 159.00 30438.10
10!31" - YZ[\]^_`ab��ef 46.00 30484.10

24680.20 9989.00 30484.10

!"#$%&'()*+,-++.///01#$%+&+'()2334565.


